
First Name Last Name Emai School District Class
Abby Armick armicka@pioneer.k12.in.us Pioneer 1 2A
Alex McCool alxmccool@aol.com Franklin County 3 3A
Allen Hodge PURCHASING@TRAVELSTARPRODUCTS.COM Goshen 2 4A

Amanda Schmitt amanda.schmitt@evsck12.com Evansville Central 5 4A
Andy Brunner ladyjetsfastpitch2025@gmail.com Hauser 4 2A
Beth Zachary bzachary@phm.k12.in.us Penn 2 4A

Bobby Willis rwillis411@gmail.com Jennings County 4 4A
Brad Hobson bhobson@centerville.k12.in.us Centerville High School

Brennen Kitchen bkitchen@dkeschools.com Eastside 2 2A
Brent Bardo bbardo@concord.k12.in.us Concord 2 4A
Brian Revercomb westfield.shamrock.softball@gmail.com Westfield 3 4A
Brian Pilarski pilarski542@gmail.com West Central 1 1A
Danny Kollada danny.kollada@wayne.k12.in.us Ben Davis 3 4A
David Lauck dlauck@roncalli.org Roncalli 3 4A

Elizabeth Wernz bwernz@lssc.k12.in.us Linton-Stockton 5 2A
Erika Weber eweber@guerincatholic.org Guerin Catholic 3 3A

Gabrielle Thomas thomasg@pioneer.k12.in.us Pioneer 1 2A
Gordon Wood gwoodico@gmail.com Tecumseh 5 1A
James Holzmeyer james@hhmanufacturing.com Princeton Community 5 3A
Jason Kopp jasonkopp1672@gmail.com Knightstown 4 2A
Jesse Carson j.carson@qph.com Maconaquah 1 3A

Jill Weber Linton-Stockton 5 2A
Joe Witten jwitten@gccschools.com Charlestown 5 3A

Julie DePew jdepew@gkb.k12.in.us Garrett 2 3A
Katie Rodriguez kknight25@hotmail.com South Bend Clay 2 3A
Kerry Roussey kerry.roussey@acuitybrands.com North Putnam 3 2A
Kevin Oskin koskin1@frontier.com Corydon Central 5 3A
Kristy Neukam kneukam2@gmail.com Northeast Dubois 5 1A
Lela Earley learley@swest.k12.in.us Sullivan 5 2A

Leroy Scoles leroyscoles@yahoo.com Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran 2 3A
Mandy Demien mdemien@wanee.org NorthWood 2 3A
Mark Lamon mark.lamon@martinrea.com North Harrison 5 3A
Mark Hamilton speaglessoftball@gmail.com South Putnam 3 2A
Meg Montgomery mmontgom@mccsc.edu Bloomington South 5 4A

Michael Luck tchscavsoftball@gmail.com Tri 3 1A
Michelle Garr mamagarr357@yahoo.com Whitko 2 2A

Mick Hammett mhammett@rbbschools.net Edgewood 5 3A
Mike Garrett mgarrett@zcs.k12.in.us Zionsville 3 4A
Mike Susong msusong@kokomo.k12.in.us Kokomo 2 4A

Monte Gaddis Black44hawk@gmail.com Winchester Community 4 2A
Neil Dittmer dittmern@paoli.k12.in.us Paoli 5 2A

Patrick Lockyear plockyear@warrick.k12.in.us Castle 5 4A
Ralph Shrader rshrader@msdwarco.k12.in.us Seeger 3 2A

Ric Walke walker@sefschools.org Fountain Central 2 1A
Rodney Stone Rastone16@yahoo.com New Washington
Sonya Willis sonyawillis@msn.com Yorktown
Steve Ruble steve@fayettetool.com Connersville 4 3A
Tim Torrance timmyt@worxradio.com Shawe Memorial 4 1A
Tony Evans tevans1212@icloud.com Union City 4 1A
Traci Ball traci.ball@mooresvilleschools.org Mooresville 3 4A
Tracy Corneil tcorneil@valpo.k12.in.us Valparaiso 1 4A


